

## EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

163-164/A, Mittal Tower, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.  
Tel. 022-40750100 • Fax : 022-22044801 • E-mail : esl@eastcoaststeel.com • Web : www.eastcoaststeel.com  
CIN. L27109 PY1982 PLC 000199

Ref: ESL/2023-24/AH- 034

May 31, 2023

**BSE Limited**  
**Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers**  
**Dalal Street, Fort**  
**Mumbai -400 001.**  
**Scrip Code : 520081**

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Sub : Newspaper Advertisement of Extract Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023.**

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing copy of newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Makkal Kural (Tamil) in respect of Extract Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,  
For EASTCOAST STEEL LTD.

**P. K. R. K. Menon**  
**Company Secretary**

<b>Ramky Infrastructure Limited</b> CIN: L74210TG1994PLC017356 Regd. Office: 15th Floor, Ramky Grandiose, Sy. 136/2 & 4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad - 500032 Ph: 040 - 23015000 Fax: 040-23015100; website: www.ramkyinfrastructure.com; E-mail: secr@ramky.com											
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> MARCH, 2023 (All amounts in Rupees Millions except share data)											
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended		Quarter ended		Financial Year ended			
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	4,540.19	4,201.41	5,144.62	15,712.68	15,331.56	6,009.94	4,685.82	6,104.10	18,665.60	17,807.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	774.85	875.28	1,222.43	3,010.58	2,665.06	194.98	340.48	761.82	947.72	1,225.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	774.85	875.28	1,222.43	3,010.58	2,665.06	13,139.00	340.48	761.82	13,891.74	1,225.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	482.15	669.44	21.74	2,144.70	1,183.68	10,778.02	111.96	(477.22)	11,526.35	400.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	481.36	668.64	25.13	2,139.46	1,199.05	10,776.84	111.16	(466.33)	11,520.72	423.12
6	Equity Share Capital	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98	691.98
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				8,306.77	6,167.31				13,424.82	2,068.80
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	6.97	9.67	0.31	30.99	17.11	155.65	0.98	(7.46)	164.83	3.41
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	6.97	9.67	0.31	30.99	17.11	155.65	0.98	(7.46)	164.83	3.41

<b>MANOMAY TEX INDIA LIMITED</b> Regd. Office: 32, Heera Panna Market Pur Road, Bhillwara - 311001 (Rajasthan)-INDIA CIN: L18101RJ2009PLC028647 Website: www.manomaytextindia.com Email: yktaadha@hotmail.com; Tel. No.: 01482-246983										
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results For the Quarter and Year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023										
S.No. Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022		
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited		
1. Total income from operations (Net)	16,838.70	15,215.68	20,994.36	69,922.92	58,988.16					
2. Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	517.19	332.67	506.22	1,611.07	1,190.59					
3. Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	517.19	332.67	506.22	1,611.07	1,190.59					
4. Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	483.25	248.84	331.44	1,295.04	770.62					
5. Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	509.15	366.32	329.28	1,309.64	790.86					
6. Equity share capital (Face Value Rs.10/- each)	1,804.87	1,468.34	1,468.34	1,804.87	1,468.34					
7. Other equity (Reserves)				9,788.86	5,315.76					
8. Earning per share in Rupees (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
1. Basic:	3.25	1.69	2.26	8.72	5.25					
2. Diluted:	3.25	1.69	2.26	8.72	5.25					

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed Format of financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manomaytextindia.com

For and On Behalf of the Board of Director  
 Managing Director  
 Y R Nagaraja,  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00009810

<b>WALLFORT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED</b> Regd. Off: 205A, Hari Chambers, S. B. Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 (CIN - L65920MH1994PLC082992) Tel: 66184016 / 66184017; Email: deepak.lahoti@wallfort.com; cosec@wallfort.com; Website: www.wallfort.com Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)					
Particulars	For Quarter ended			For Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-172.48	1025.36	358.28	1991.14	2812.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-499.50	676.14	93.29	606.26	1651.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-499.50	676.14	93.29	606.26	1651.76
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-511.74	586.62	-186.40	504.50	1372.08
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-465.66	586.62	-1003.02	550.58	547.28
Equity Share Capital	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72	968.72
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	10987.86	11453.52	10437.28	10987.86	10437.28
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
Basic:	-5.28	6.06	-1.92	5.21	14.16
Diluted:	-5.28	6.06	-1.92	5.21	14.16

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. - www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.wallfort.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
 Wallfort Financial Services Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Ashok Bharadia  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00407830

<b>B&amp;B TRIPLEWALL CONTAINERS LIMITED</b> Regd. Off: Sy. No. 263/23, Marsur Madiwal Village, Kasaba Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bangalore - 562106 Website: www.bboxandboard.in/E-mail ID: info@bboxandboard.in/ Cont: 8870213555 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs, except as stated otherwise)						
Particulars	Standalone Financial Result			Consolidated Financial Result		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ending	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2023 (Audited)	31st March 2023 (Audited)	31st March, 2022 (Audited)	31st March, 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	8,091.61	8,034.97	33,780.15	8,061.69	8,034.97	33,750.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	732.78	741.37	2,422.67	732.18	741.37	2,422.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	732.78	741.37	2,422.67	732.18	741.37	2,422.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	556.94	553.70	1,811.17	556.49	741.37	1,810.73
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	562.84	552.11	1,817.07	568.30	741.37	1,816.63
Equity Share Capital	205.11	205.11	205.11	205.11	205.11	205.11
Other equity	8,402.89	6,790.93	8,402.89	8,402.62	6,790.93	8,402.62
Earnings Per Share (not annualised) (face value of 10/- each)						
Basic:	2.72	2.70	8.83	2.71	3.61	8.83
Diluted:	2.72	2.70	8.83	2.71	3.61	8.83
Debt Service Coverage ratio	0.31	0.58	0.35	0.45	0.58	0.46
Interest Service Coverage ratio	5.88	7.81	5.33	5.88	7.81	6.31
Debt to Equity Ratio	1.17	0.66	1.17	1.25	0.66	1.25

Note: -  
 1. The above is an extract of detail financial Result submitted to NSE under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Reg. 2015. The full financial Result along with notes is available on Company website www.bboxandboard.in, on NSE website www.nseindia.in and on BSE website www.bseindia.com.  
 2. Financial Result have been prepared accordance to Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013. The figures for the previous period have been restated, regrouped and reclassified wherever required to company with the requirement of Ind AS.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
 For, B&B Triplewall Containers Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Manish Kumar  
 Managing Director

<b>S CHAND AND COMPANY LIMITED</b> Registered Office & Corporate Office: A-27, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, New Delhi -110044, India. Email: investors@schandgroup.com; Website: www.schandgroup.com; Phone: +91 11 49731800 Fax: +91 11 49731801 CIN: L22219DL1970PLC005400											
EXTRACTS OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 <sup>st</sup> MARCH, 2023 (₹. in millions)											
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended			
		31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-23	31-Dec-22	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-22	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	1,506.51	243.58	1,268.58	2,579.22	1,889.74	3,985.73	755.90	3,467.06	6,432.35	4,952.77
2	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax	468.82	(211.13)	423.23	364.00	117.26	1,343.50	(391.30)	1,285.96	620.39	57.72
3	Profit/(loss) before tax	417.60	(211.13)	423.23	211.16	117.26	1,343.50	(391.30)	1,273.88	776.67	45.64
4	Profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax)	311.68	(147.40)	384.67	145.17	88.70	1,017.06	(304.94)	1,253.31	575.92	80.40
5	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	301.92	(147.55)	385.56	133.23	91.82	996.24	(304.35)	1,257.32	554.75	87.29
6	Equity Share capital	175.78	175.78	175.22	175.78	175.22	175.78	175.78	175.22	175.78	175.22
7	Reserves and surplus (excluding Revaluation Reserves) of the previous year	N.A	N.A	N.A	7,932.91	7,788.33	N.A	N.A	N.A	8,780.38	8,139.20
8	Earnings/(loss) per share (in ₹)										
	- Basic	8.87	(4.20)	10.98	4.14	2.53	28.93	(8.69)	35.76	16.42	2.29
	- Diluted	8.86	(4.20)	10.98	4.13	2.53	28.90	(8.69)	35.76	16.40	2.29

Note: -  
 1. The Board of Directors of the Company have recommended a dividend of INR 3.00 (60%) per equity share of face value of INR 5.00/- each for the financial year ended 31 March 2023 subject to approval of shareholders.  
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.schandgroup.com and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com).  
 3. The Audited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on May 30, 2023 and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
 S Chand And Company Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Himanshu Gupta  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00054015

<b>RATNABHUMI DEVELOPERS LIMITED</b> CIN: L45200GJ2006PLC048776 Regd. Office: S.F. 207, Turquoise, Panchvati Panch Rasta, Nr. White House E.B., C.G. Road, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India • Tel No : (079) 40056129 • Email: cs@ratnagroup.co.in • Website: www.ratnagroup.co.in;										
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended on 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2023 (Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)										
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended					
		31-03-2023	31-03-2022	31-03-2023	31-03-2022					
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)					
1	Total Income from Operations	6.11	4.60	21.63	15.90					
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(12.86)	(21.72)	(29.90)					
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.32)	(12.86)	(21.72)	(29.90)					
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.45)	(10.68)	(21.07)	(26.06)					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3.09	(59.36)	23.39	16.87					
6	Equity Share Capital	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00	1370.00					
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	2126.50	2107.32					
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
	1. Basic:	0.02	(0.43)	0.17	0.12					
	2. Diluted:	0.02	(0.43)	0.17	0.12					

Note: -  
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ratnagroup.co.in.  
 b) The Turnover for the Quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 is ₹ 9.64 lakhs, Profit before tax is ₹ 2.21 lakhs and Profit after Tax is ₹ 3.09 lakhs and turnover for the year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2023 is ₹ 66.09 lakhs, Profit before tax is ₹ 22.74 lakhs and Profit after tax ₹ 23.39 lakhs, on stand-alone basis.

For, Ratnabhum Developers Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Mr. Kaivan Shah  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 01887130

<b>BONLON INDUSTRIES LIMITED</b> CIN: L27108DL1998PLC097397 Regd. Office: 7A/39 (12-F.F), W.E.A. Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005 Website: www.bonlonindustries.com, E-mail: cs@bonlonindustries.com, Tel: 011-47532792, Fax: 011-47532798										
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs except per share data)										
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Previous Year ended				
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022				
		(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)				
1	Total Income from Operations	16,304.69	16,322.23	13,599.55	51,103.88	38,779.35				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.63)	21.57	56.86	221.46	276.19				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(50.63)	21.57	56.86	221.46	276.19				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(44.35)	17.06	52.46	168.45	211.81				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(44.35)	17.06	52.46	168.45	211.81				
6	Equity Share Capital	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34	1,418.34				
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				6246.29					
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-									
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	(0.31)	0.12	0.37	1.19	1.49				
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.31)	0.12	0.37	1.19	1.49				

Note: -  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bonlonindustries.com

For and on behalf of the

